A r c h i t e c t u r a l      H a r d w a r e
Glass Fittings
Contents
G
l
a
s
s

g
s
Numbering System
22113GG/12-SSS
Basic Code
Finish
SSS
PSS
NC
Glass Thickness
10: 10mm
12: 12mm
A r c h i t e c t u r a l H a r d w a r e
Typical Assemblies
Toppivot
8800
2214A
2212
2214B
8800
2211 2221 2211 2221
2212
2213
8800
2211 2221
2212
22421
22451
61108
22113GW
22113GG
22411
1000 + 22810
22113GW
22511
22521
22113GW
22511
22800
G
l
a
s
s
F
i
t
t
i
n
g
s
A01/59
A r c h i t e c t u r a l H a r d w a r e
Glass Door Patch Fittings
Material:
Finish:
Glass Thickness:
1.5mm press-formed stainless steel cover
Grade 316 available upon request
SSS,PSS
12mm Standard
2211 Bottom Patch
5
1
3
2 166
2212 Top Patch
3
2
5
1
2213 Transom Patch